CH \$915.00 44532

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM861561

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
WELLS FARGO BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION AS AGENT		12/15/2023	Corporation:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PENHALL INTERNATIONAL CORP.
Street Address:	1801 PENHALL WAY
City:	ANAHEIM
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	92803
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE
Name:	PENHALL COMPANY
Street Address:	1801 PENHALL WAY
City:	ANAHEIM
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	92803
Entity Type:	Corporation: CALIFORNIA
Name:	THE GRAFF COMPANY ULC
Street Address:	1801 PENHALL WAY
City:	ANAHEIM
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	92803
Entity Type:	unlimited liability corporation: ALBERTA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 36

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4453278	"SCAN BEFORE YOU CUT"
Registration Number:	4841264	CCC CONCRETE CORING CO.
Registration Number:	4840393	GRAFF
Registration Number:	4840395	GRAFF
Registration Number:	4854465	CCC CONCRETE CORING CO.
Registration Number:	4854466	CCC CONCRETE CORING CO.

TRADEMARK

REEL: 008290 FRAME: 0336

900821764

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4884447	
Registration Number:	4884448	
Registration Number:	5005869	GRAFF
Registration Number:	4096111	SCAN BEFORE YOU CUT
Registration Number:	4110465	PENHALL CO. CONCRETE SAWING AND BREAKING
Registration Number:	4220982	PENHALL COMPANY
Registration Number:	4249081	PENHALL
Registration Number:	4281689	PENHALL COMPANY
Registration Number:	1942840	PENHALL
Registration Number:	1527368	PENHALL
Registration Number:	2364121	PHOENIX CONCRETE CUTTING
Registration Number:	2741325	PENHALL COMPANY
Registration Number:	2824460	
Registration Number:	2966285	GRAFSCAN
Registration Number:	3148103	PENHALL RENTALS
Registration Number:	3148104	PENHALL RENTALS
Registration Number:	3173543	PENHALL COMPANY
Registration Number:	4337827	OUTDOOR UTILITY LOCATING AND SCAN BEFORE
Registration Number:	1774067	GRAFSCAN
Registration Number:	2340631	PERFORMANCE SAWING & BREAKING
Registration Number:	1521560	PENHALL
Registration Number:	3879502	
Registration Number:	3909290	PENHALL BRIDGE RESTORATION SERVICES
Registration Number:	3909291	PENHALL PAVEMENT RESTORATION SERVICES
Registration Number:	3926894	PENHALL BRIDGE RESTORATION SERVICES
Registration Number:	3929995	PENHALL PAVEMENT RESTORATION SERVICES
Registration Number:	4034910	SGG
Registration Number:	4039285	
Serial Number:	77738634	PENHALL STRUCTURE SCAN
Serial Number:	86571905	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: APRILWHITE@PAULHASTINGS.COM

Correspondent Name: PAUL HASTINGS LLP

Address Line 1:4655 EXECUTIVE DRIVE, SUITE 350Address Line 4:SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA 92121

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	77083.00114
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	April White
SIGNATURE:	/April White/
DATE SIGNED:	12/15/2023

Total Attachments: 15

source=Trademark Release (Penhall) Executed(175236559_1)#page1.tif source=Trademark Release (Penhall) Executed(175236559_1)#page2.tif source=Trademark Release (Penhall) Executed(175236559_1)#page3.tif source=Trademark Release (Penhall) Executed(175236559_1)#page4.tif source=Trademark Release (Penhall) Executed(175236559_1)#page5.tif source=Trademark Release (Penhall) Executed(175236559_1)#page6.tif source=Trademark Release (Penhall) Executed(175236559_1)#page7.tif source=Trademark Release (Penhall) Executed(175236559_1)#page8.tif source=Trademark Release (Penhall) Executed(175236559_1)#page10.tif source=Trademark Release (Penhall) Executed(175236559_1)#page11.tif source=Trademark Release (Penhall) Executed(175236559_1)#page11.tif source=Trademark Release (Penhall) Executed(175236559_1)#page13.tif source=Trademark Release (Penhall) Executed(175236559_1)#page13.tif source=Trademark Release (Penhall) Executed(175236559_1)#page14.tif source=Trademark Release (Penhall) Executed(175236559_1)#page15.tif

RELEASE OF TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

December 15, 2023

WHEREAS, pursuant to that certain Trademark Security Agreement, dated May 3, 2019, recorded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office at Reel 6640, Frame 0970 on May 8, 2019 (the "Trademark Security Agreement"), PENHALL INTERNATIONAL CORP., a Delaware corporation ("Penhall International"), PENHALL COMPANY, a California corporation ("Penhall") THE GRAFF COMPANY ULC, an Alberta unlimited liability corporation ("Graff" together with Penhall International and Penhall each a "Releasee" and individually, and collectively, jointly and severally, the "Releasees"), created in favor of WELLS FARGO BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, in its capacity as agent (in such capacity, together with its successors and permitted assigns, "Releasor"), a security interest in all of the Trademark Collateral (as defined in the Trademark Security Agreement); and

WHEREAS, Releasees have requested and Releasor has agreed to provide this Release of Trademark Security Agreement to confirm the release, relinquishment and discharge of its security interest in the Trademark Collateral.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the foregoing, intending to be legally bound and for other good and valuable consideration, the sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, Releasor hereby agrees as follows:

- 1. <u>Defined Terms</u>. All capitalized terms used but not otherwise defined herein have the meanings given to them in the Trademark Security Agreement.
- 2. <u>Release of Security Interest</u>. Releasor hereby (i) terminates, releases, relinquishes and discharges its security interest in the Trademark Collateral, including without limitation, all of Releasees' right, title and interest in and to the Trademarks listed on <u>Schedule 1</u> hereto, and (ii) reassigns, transfers and conveys to the Releasee any right, title and interest of the Releasor in the Trademark Collateral, in each case, without recourse or representation or warranty, express or implied, of any kind.
- 3. <u>Authorization</u>. Releasor hereby authorizes Releasees or Releasees' agent to record this Release of Trademark Security Agreement with the United States Patent and Trademark Office.

[Signature Page Follows]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have caused this Release of Trademark Security Agreement to be duly executed as of the date first written above.

WELLS FARGO BANK, NATIONAL

ASSOCIATION, as Agent

Name: Shy & Hunnis
Title: Authorized Signatory

[Signature Page to Release of Trademark Security Agreement (Penhall)]

REEL: 008290 FRAME: 0340

SCHEDULE 1 TO RELEASE OF TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

Trademarks

1. REGISTERED TRADEMARKS

See attached.

7736169.4

Client Reference: Penhall - TM Status Update

COUNTRY	TRADEMARK	STATUS	REG NO. / SERIAL NO.	GOODS & SERVICES	OWNER
			UNITED STAT	res	
United States (Federal)	"SCAN BEFORE YOU CUT" and Design	Registered December 24, 2013	RN: 4453278 SN: 85709460	(Int'l Class: 37) inspection services of construction sites using ground penetrating radar scanning in the course of construction of roads, airport runways, bridges and marine port docks	Penhall Company (California Corp.) 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim California 92803
United States (Federal)	CCC CONCRETE CORING CO. and Design Disclaimer: "CO."	Registered October 27, 2015	RN: 4841264 SN: 86571891	(Int'l Class: 25) clothing, namely, shirts, tops, t-shirts and sweatshirts	Penhall Company (California Corp.) 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim California 92803
United States (Federal)	GRAFF and Design	Registered October 27, 2015	RN: 4840393 SN: 86550297	(Int'l Class: 37) construction services, namely, demolition and concrete and asphalt cutting and coring for purposes of building demolition; road construction; maintenance and repair of roads and highways; paving contractor services; road paving; paving repair and maintenance; bridge construction services; bridge repair and replacement; construction and maintenance of bridge decks; bridge building inspection services; leasing of building, construction and building demolition equipment; rental of building, construction and building demolition equipment; and rental of earth moving equipment and excavators; inspection services of construction sites using ground penetrating radar scanning in the course of construction of roads, airport runways, bridges and marine port docks	Penhall Company (California Corp.) 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim California 92803
United States (Federal)	GRAFF and Design	Registered October 27, 2015	RN: 4840395 SN: 86550319	(Int'l Class: 40) demolition services, not buildings; concrete and asphalt cutting and coring, namely, grinding and grooving	Penhall Company (California Corp.) 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim California 92803

COUNTRY	TRADEMARK	STATUS	REG NO./ SERIAL NO.	GOODS & SERVICES	OWNER
United States (Federal)	CCC CONCRETE CORING CO. and Design Disclaimer: "CONCRETE CORING CO."	Registered November 17, 2015	RN: 4854465 SN: 86550254	(Int'l Class: 37) construction services, namely, demolition and concrete and asphalt cutting and coring for purposes of building demolition; road construction; maintenance and repair of roads and highways; paving contractor services; road paving; paving repair and maintenance; bridge construction services; bridge repair and replacement; construction and maintenance of bridge decks; bridge building inspection services; leasing of building, construction and building demolition equipment; rental of building, construction and building demolition equipment and excavators; inspection services of construction sites using ground penetrating radar scanning in the course of construction of roads, airport runways, bridges and marine port docks	Penhall Company (California Corp.) 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim California 92803
United States (Federal)	CCC CONCRETE CORING CO. and Design Disclaimer: "CONCRETE CORING CO."	Registered November 17, 2015	RN: 4854466 SN: 86550267	(Int'l Class: 40) demolition services, not buildings; concrete and asphalt cutting and coring, namely, grinding and grooving	Penhall Company (California Corp.) 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim California 92803
United States (Federal)	Design Only	Registered Principal Register - Sec. 2(F) January 12, 2016	RN: 4884447 SN: 86557789	(Int'l Class: 37) construction services, namely, demolition and concrete and asphalt cutting and coring for purposes of building demolition; road construction; maintenance and repair of roads and highways; paving contractor services; road paving; paving repair and maintenance; bridge construction services; bridge repair and replacement; construction and maintenance of bridge decks; bridge building inspection services; leasing of building, construction and building demolition equipment; rental of building, construction and building demolition equipment; and rental of earth moving equipment and excavators; inspection services of construction sites using ground penetrating radar scanning in the course of construction of roads, airport runways, bridges and marine port docks	Penhall Company (California Corp.) 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim California 92803
United States (Federal)	Design Only	Registered Principal Register - Sec. 2(F) January 12, 2016	RN: 4884448 SN: 86557842	(Int'l Class: 40) demolition services not of buildings; concrete and asphalt cutting and coring, namely, grinding and grooving	Penhall Company (California Corp.) 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim California 92803
United States (Federal)	GRAFF and Design	Registered July 26, 2016	RN: 5005869 SN: 86571898	(Int'l Class: 25) clothing for construction workers, namely, shirts, tops, t-shirts and sweatshirts	Penhall Company (California Corp.) 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim California 92803

COUNTRY	TRADEMARK	STATUS	REG NO. / SERIAL NO.	GOODS & SERVICES	OWNER
United States (Federal)	SCAN BEFORE YOU CUT	Registered 8 & 15 February 19, 2018	RN: 4096111 SN: 85354327	(Int'l Class: 37) inspection services of construction sites using ground penetrating radar scanning in the course of construction of roads, airport runways, bridges and marine port docks	Penhall Company (California Corp.) 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim California 92803
United States (Federal)	PENHALL CO. CONCRETE SAWING AND BREAKING EST. 1957 and Design PINHALL CO. Disclaimer: "CO." AND "EST. 1957"	Registered Supplement al Register 8 Accepted March 22, 2018	RN: 4110465 SN: 85357589	(Int'l Class: 25) clothing, namely, shirts, t-shirts and sweatshirts	Penhall Company (California Corp.) 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim California 92803
United States (Federal)	PENHALL COMPANY and Design Disclaimer: "COMPANY"	Registered 8 & 15 October 23, 2018	RN: 4220982 SN: 85508938	(Int'l Class: 25) clothing, namely, shirts, sport shirts, polo shirts, t-shirts and headwear	Penhall Company (California Corp.) 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim California 92803
United States (Federal)	PENHALL	Registered 8 & 15 December 19, 2018	RN: 4249081 SN: 85511331	(Int'l Class: 25) clothing, namely, shirts, t-shirts, sports shirts; headwear	Penhall Company (California Corp.) 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim California 92803
United States (Federal)	PENHALL COMPANY Disclaimer: "COMPANY"	Registered 8 & 15 March 22, 2019	RN: 4281689 SN: 85508936	(Int'l Class: 25) clothing, namely, shirts, sport shirts, polo shirts, t-shirts and headwear	Penhall Company (California Corp.) 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim California 92803
United States (Federal)	PENHALL	Renewed December 19, 2005	RN: 1942840 SN: 74627098	(Int'l Class: 07) diamond-tipped parts for use with power-operated cutting tools, namely saw blades and core bits; power- operated grinders and groovers for roads and airport runways	Penhall Company (California Corp.) 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim California 92803
United States (Federal)	PENHALL and Design	Renewed February 28, 2009	RN: 1527368 SN: 73733520	(Int'l Class: 37) construction services, namely, demolition and concrete and asphalt cutting and coring	Penhall Company (California Corp.) 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim California 92803

COUNTRY	TRADEMARK	STATUS	REG NO./ SERIAL NO.	GOODS & SERVICES	OWNER
United States (Federal)	PHOENIX CONCRETE CUTTING and Design Disclaimer: "CONCRETE CUTTING"	Renewed Principal Register - Sec. 2(F) July 4, 2010	RN: 2364121 SN: 75634777	(Int'l Class: 37) construction services, namely, demolition, and concrete and asphalt cutting and coring	Penhall Company (California Corp.) 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim California 92803
United States (Federal)	PENHALL COMPANY and Design Disclaimer: "COMPANY"	Renewed July 29, 2013	RN: 2741325 SN: 76400857	(Int'l Class: 37) construction services, namely, house and building demolition; leasing of construction and demolition equipment (Int'l Class: 40) demolition services; concrete and asphalt cutting and coring, including grinding and grooving	Penhall International Corp. (Arizona Corp.) 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim California 92803
United States (Federal)	Design Only	Renewed Principal Register - Sec. 2(F) March 23, 2014	RN: 2824460 SN: 76404899	(Int'l Class: 37) construction services, namely, house and building demolition; concrete and asphalt cutting and coring, including grinding and grooving; and leasing of construction and demolition equipment (Int'l Class: 40) demolition services	Penhall Company (California Corp.) 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim California 92803
United States (Federal)	GRAFSCAN	Renewed July 12, 2015	RN: 2966285 SN: 78277473	(Int'l Class: 42) structure inspection and evaluation services performed on existing structures, namely, the inspection and evaluation of concrete structures using high impulse radar signals to assess slab thickness and to locate conduit, rebar and the like	Penhall Company (California Corp.) 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim California 92803
United States (Federal)	PENHALL RENTALS and Design STATEMENT AND THE PROPERTY OF THE	Renewed September 26, 2016	RN: 3148103 SN: 78675234	(Int'l Class: 37) leasing of building, construction and demolition equipment; rental of building, construction and demolition equipment; and rental of earth moving equipment and excavators	Penhall Company (California Corp.) 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim California 92803
United States (Federal)	PENHALL RENTALS Disclaimer: "RENTALS"	Renewed September 26, 2016	RN: 3148104 SN: 78675251	(Int'l Class: 37) leasing of building, construction and demolition equipment; rental of building, construction and demolition equipment; and rental of earth moving equipment and excavators	Penhall Company (California Corp.) 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim California 92803

COUNTRY	TRADEMARK	STATUS	REG NO. / SERIAL NO.	GOODS & SERVICES	OWNER
United States (Federal)	PENHALL COMPANY and Design Disclaimer: "COMPANY"	Renewed Principal Register - Sec. 2(F) November 21, 2016	RN: 3173543 SN: 78675323	(Int'l Class: 37) construction services, namely, house and building demolition; leasing of construction, building and demolition equipment; rental of construction, building and demolition equipment; and rental of earth moving equipment and excavators (Int'l Class: 40) demolition services; concrete and asphalt cutting and coring, including grinding and grooving	Penhall Company (California Corp.) 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim California 92803
United States (Federal)	OUTDOOR UTILITY LOCATING AND SCAN BEFORE YOU DIG and Design Disclaimer: "OUTDOOR UTILITY LOCATING"	Registered May 21, 2013	RN: 4337827 SN: 85709466 *Currently still registered, instructed to abandon. If Penhall wishes to keep it, the deadline to file maintenance documents is May 21, 2019	(Int'l Class: 37) inspection services of construction sites using ground penetrating radar scanning in the course of construction of roads, airport runways, bridges and marine port docks	Penhall Company (California Corp.) 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim California 92803
United States (Federal)	GRAFSCAN and Design	Cancelled - Sec. 8 July 3, 2000	RN: 1774067 SN: 74031602	(Int'l Class: 09) self contained high frequency impulse radar device optimized to locate imbedded objects in concrete	Graff Company LTD., The (Canada Corp.) 35 Hale Road Brampton, Ontario L6w-3J9 Canada
United States (Federal)	PERFORMANCE SAWING & BREAKING and Design	Cancelled - Sec. 8 January 13, 2007	RN: 2340631 SN: 75634778	(Int'l Class: 37) construction services, namely, demolition, and concrete and asphalt cutting and coring	Penhall International Corp. (Arizona Corp.) 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim California 92801
	Disclaimer: "SAWING & BREAKING"				
United States (Federal)	PENHALL and Design	Cancelled - Sec. 8 August 29, 2009	RN: 1521560 SN: 73731327	(Int'l Class: 07) diamond tipped cutting tools, namely, saw blades and core bits	Penhall International Corp. (Arizona Corp.) 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim California 92801

COUNTRY	TRADEMARK	STATUS	REG NO. / SERIAL NO.	GOODS & SERVICES	OWNER
United States (Federal)	Design Only	Cancelled - Sec. 8 June 30, 2017	RN: 3879502 SN: 85007885	(Int'l Class: 25) clothing, namely, shirts, t-shirts, long-sleeve t-shirts, sweatshirts; and headwear	Penhall Company (California Corp.) 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim California 92803
United States (Federal)	PENHALL BRIDGE RESTORATION SERVICES and Design Disclaimer: "BRIDGE RESTORATION SERVICES"	Cancelled - Sec. 8 August 25, 2017	RN: 3909290 SN: 77959464	(Int'l Class: 37) bridge construction services; bridge repair and replacement; construction, repair and maintenance of bridge decks; bridge building inspection services	Penhall Company (California Corp.) 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim California 92803
United States (Federal)	PENHALL PAVEMENT RESTORATION SERVICES and Design Disclaimer: "PAVEMENT RESTORATION	Cancelled - Sec. 8 August 25, 2017	RN: 3909291 SN: 77959477	(Int'l Class: 37) road construction; maintenance and repair of roads and highways; paving contractor services; road paving; paving repair and maintenance	Penhall Company (California Corp.) 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim California 92803
United States (Federal)	PENHALL BRIDGE RESTORATION SERVICES Disclaimer: "BRIDGE RESTORATION SERVICES"	Cancelled - Sec. 8 October 6, 2017	RN: 3926894 SN: 77959491	(Int'l Class: 37) bridge construction services; bridge repair and replacement; construction, repair and maintenance of bridge decks; bridge building inspection services	Penhall Company (California Corp.) 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim California 92803
United States (Federal)	PENHALL PAVEMENT RESTORATION SERVICES Disclaimer: "PAVEMENT RESTORATION SERVICES"	Cancelled - Sec. 8 October 13, 2017	RN: 3929995 SN: 77959486	(Int'l Class: 37) road construction; maintenance and repair of roads and highways; paving contractor services; road paving; paving repair and maintenance	Penhall Company (California Corp.) 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim California 92803

COUNTRY	TRADEMARK	STATUS	REG NO. / SERIAL NO.	GOODS & SERVICES	OWNER
United States (Federal)	SGG	Cancelled - Sec. 8 May 11, 2018	RN: 4034910 SN: 85255999	(Int'l Class: 37) construction services, namely, grooving of airport runways, roadway pavements, bridge decks, and other surfaces to improve wet-weather traction and safety; diamond grinding of airport runways, roadway pavements, bridge decks, and other surfaces to improve texture, friction and ride characteristics; and cutting grooves to create rumble strips and similar features on roadway shoulders and other locations to improve roadway safety	Penhall Company (California Corp.) 320 North Crescent Way Anaheim California 92801
United States (Federal)	Design Only	Cancelled - Sec. 8 May 18, 2018	RN: 4039285 SN: 85007890	(Int'l Class: 16) printed awards; printed award certificates	Penhall Company (California Corp.) 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim California 92803
United States (Federal)	PENHALL STRUCTURE SCAN Disclaimer: "STRUCTURE SCAN"	Abandoned - After Ex Parte Appeal March 11, 2013	SN: 77738634	(Int'l Class: 37) inspection services of construction sites using ground penetrating radar scanning in the course of construction of roads, airport runways, bridges and marine port docks	Penhall Company (California Corp.) 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim California 92803
United States (Federal)	Design Only	Abandoned - Failure to Respond September 7, 2016	SN: 86571905	(Int'l Class: 37) construction services, namely, demolition and concrete and asphalt cutting and coring for purposes of building demolition; road construction; maintenance and repair of roads and highways; paving contractor services; road paving; paving repair and maintenance; bridge construction services; bridge repair and replacement; construction and maintenance of bridge decks; bridge building inspection services; leasing of building, construction and building and bridge demolition equipment; rental of building, construction and building and bridge demolition equipment; and rental of earth moving equipment and excavators; inspection services of construction sites using ground penetrating radar and x-ray scanning in the course of construction of roads, airport runways, bridges and marine port docks; and underground utility location and marking services in the course of construction of roads, airport runways, bridges and marine port docks	Penhall Company (California Corp.) 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim California 92803
		ι	IS STATE REGIST	RATIONS	
United States (States)	CONCRETE CORING COMPANY OF HAWAII	HAWAII - Registered Last Status Received: Registered October 23, 2013	RN: HI 4122538 AN: 79200414	(Int'l Class: 37, 39) concrete sawing, coring and removal	PENHALL COMPANY (CALIFORNIA CORP.); 1801 PENHALL WAY ANAHEIM

COUNTRY	TRADEMARK	STATUS	REG NO. / SERIAL NO.	GOODS & SERVICES	OWNER
United States (States)	CONCRETE CORING CO. OF HAWAII	HAWAII - Registered Last Status Received: Registered January 10, 2014	RN: HI 4125201 AN: 79204680	(Int'l Class: 37) construction contracting and service work	PENHALL COMPANY (CALIFORNIA CORP.); 99-1026 IWAENA STREET AIEA
United States (States)	ARIZONA CURB CUT	ARIZONA - Renewed Last Status Received: Renewed September 30, 2006	RN: AZ 164655 AN: 51801458	(Int'l Class: 37) construction and repair services	PENHALL COMPANY P.O. BOX 4609 ANAHEIM
United States (States)	PHOENIX CONCRETE CUTTING	ARIZONA - Renewed Last Status Received: Renewed October 23, 2008	RN: AZ 52874 AN: 31700495	(Int'l Class: 37) concrete cutting	PENHALL COMPANY P.O. BOX 4609 ANAHEIM
United States (States)	G.L. PATTERSON EQUIPMENT RENTAL and Design	CALIFORNI A - Cancelled Last Status Received: Expired February 1, 2004	RN: CA 43052 AN: 19900113	(Int'l Class: 37) rental and/or leasing of heavy construction equipment, machinery and accessories and attachments thereto	PENHALL COMPANY (CALIFORNIA CORP.): 1801 PENHALL WAY ANAHEIM
United States (States)	CONCRETE CORING COMPANY OF HAWAII	HAWAII - Cancelled Last Status Received: Expired April 20, 2013	RN: HI 4062275 AN: 78624246	(Int'l Class: 37, 39) concrete sawing, coring and removal	PENHALL COMPANY (CALIFORNIA CORP.); 1801 PENHALL WAY ANAHEIM
United States (States)	SUPERIOR CONCRETE CUTTING	WISCONSI N - Cancelled Last Status Received: Expired May 11, 2015	RN: WI 5502315 AN: 76700798	(Int'l Class: 37) concrete cutting service	PENHALL COMPANY 1021 GARFIELD AVENUE SUPERIOR
			CANADA		
Canada	GRAFF TECHNOLOGIES A PENHALL COMPANY and Design	Canada Filed Last Status Received: Pending Application February 26, 2019 Office Status: Filing date accorded	AN: 1947592	(Int'l Class: 37) Services: (1) Concrete cutting, grinding, sanding, polishing, demolition, coring, grooving and scanning.	The Graff Company ULC 3210 American Drive Mississauga, L4V1B3, Canada
Canada	SCAN BEFORE YOU CUT Disclaimer: The right to the exclusive use of the word SCAN is disclaimed apart from the trade-mark.	Canada Registered Last Status Received: Registered March 23, 2007 Office Status: Registration published	RN: TMA684425 AN: 1283498	(Int'l Class: 36, 37) Services: (1) Structural evaluation services, namely, the scanning of concrete structures using radar for determining concrete thickness and for locating embedded objects such as conduit, reinforcing steel bars, post tension cables, voids, and the like.	Penhall Company 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim, California 92803, United States of America

COUNTRY	TRADEMARK	STATUS	REG NO./ SERIAL NO.	GOODS & SERVICES	OWNER
Canada	Disclaimer: The right to the exclusive use of the word SCAN is disclaimed apart from the trademark.	Canada Registered Last Status Received: Registered March 23, 2007 Office Status: Registration published	RN: TMA684546 AN: 1283497	(Int'l Class: 36, 37) Services: (1) Structural evaluation services, namely, the scanning of concrete structures using radar for determining concrete thickness and for locating embedded objects such as conduit, reinforcing steel bars, post tension cables, voids, and the like.	Penhall Company 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim, California 92803, United States of America
Canada	PENHALL COMPANY and Design	Canada Registered Last Status Received: Registered September 17, 2009 Office Status: Registration published	RN: TMA747976 AN: 1395830	(Int'l Class: 7, 8, 37) Goods: (1) Diamond-tipped parts for use with power-operated cutting tools, namely saw blades and core bits; power-operated grinders and groovers for roads and airport runways. Services: (1) Construction services, namely, house and building demolition; leasing of construction, building and demolition equipment; rental of construction, building and demolition equipment; rental of earth moving equipment and excavators; demolition services; concrete and asphalt cutting and coring, including grinding and grooving.	Penhall Companya California corporation 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim, California 92803, United States of America
Canada	PENHALL	Canada Registered Last Status Received: Registered October 8, 2009 Office Status: Registration published	RN: TMA749831 AN: 1395666	(Int'l Class: 7, 8, 37) Goods: (1) Diamond-tipped parts for use with power-operated cutting tools, namely saw blades and core bits; power-operated grinders and groovers for roads and airport runways. Services: (1) Construction services, namely, house and building demolition; leasing of construction, building and demolition equipment; rental of construction, building and demolition equipment and excavators; demolition services; concrete and asphalt cutting and coring, including grinding and grooving.	Penhall Companya California corporation 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim, California 92803, United States of America
Canada	Design Only	Canada Registered Last Status Received: Registered October 28, 2009 Office Status: Registration published	RN: TMA751501 AN: 1395664	(Int'l Class: 37, 40) Services: (1) Construction services, namely, house and building demolition; leasing of construction, building and demolition equipment; rental of construction, building and demolition equipment; rental of earth moving equipment and excavators; demolition services; concrete and asphalt cutting and coring, including grinding and grooving. Services: (2) Construction services, namely, house and building demolition; concrete and asphalt cutting and coring, including grinding and grooving; leasing of construction and demolition equipment; demolition services.	Penhall Companya California corporation 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim, California 92803, United States of America

COUNTRY	TRADEMARK	STATUS	REG NO. / SERIAL NO.	GOODS & SERVICES	OWNER
Canada	PENHALL STRUCTURE SCAN	Canada Registered Last Status Received: Registered September 17, 2010 Office Status: Registration published	RN: TMA777442 AN: 1459183	(Int'l Class: 37) Services: (1) Inspection services of construction sites using ground penetrating radar scanning in the course of construction of roads, airport runways, bridges and marine port docks.	Penhall Companya California corporation 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim, California 92803, United States of America
Canada	Design Only	Canada Registered Last Status Received: Registered October 6, 2011 Office Status: Registration published	RN: TMA808505 AN: 1479645	(Int'l Class: 16, 25) Goods: (1) Printed awards; printed award certificates. Goods: (2) Clothing, namely, shirts, t-shirts and sweatshirts; and headwear, namely hats and caps.	Penhall Companya California corporation 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim, California 92803, United States of America
Canada	PENHALL BRIDGE RESTORATION SERVICES and Design	Canada Registered Last Status Received: Registered October 25, 2011 Office Status: Registration published	RN: TMA810173 AN: 1479643	(Int'l Class: 37) Services: (1) Bridge construction services; bridge repair and replacement; construction and maintenance of bridge decks; bridge building inspection services.	Penhall Companya California corporation 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim, California 92803, United States of America
Canada	PENHALL PAVEMENT RESTORATION SERVICES and Design	Canada Registered Last Status Received: Registered October 25, 2011 Office Status: Registration published	RN: TMA810175 AN: 1479644	(Int'l Class: 37) Services: (1) Road construction; maintenance and repair of roads and highways; paving contractor services; road paving; paving repair and maintenance.	Penhall Companya California corporation 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim, California 92803, United States of America
Canada	PENHALL PAVEMENT RESTORATION SERVICES	Canada Registered Last Status Received: Registered February 23, 2012 Office Status: Registration published	RN: TMA818286 AN: 1479483	(Int'l Class: 37) Services: (1) Road construction; maintenance and repair of roads and highways; paving contractor services; road paving; paving repair and maintenance.	Penhall Companya California corporation 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim, California 92803, United States of America
Canada	PENHALL BRIDGE RESTORATION SERVICES	Canada Registered Last Status Received: Registered June 7, 2012 Office Status: Registration published	RN: TMA825865 AN: 1479485	(Int'l Class: 37) Services: (1) Bridge construction services; bridge repair and replacement; construction and maintenance of bridge decks; bridge building inspection services.	Penhall Companya California corporation 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim, California 92803, United States of America

COUNTRY	TRADEMARK	STATUS	REG NO. / SERIAL NO.	GOODS & SERVICES	OWNER
Canada	SCAN BEFORE YOU CUT	Canada Registered Last Status Received: Registered February 7, 2013 Office Status: Registration published	RN: TMA842753 AN: 1534274	(Int'l Class: 37) Services: (1) Inspection services of construction sites using ground penetrating radar scanning in the course of construction of roads, airport runways, bridges and marine port docks.	Penhall Company 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim, CA 92803, United States of America
Canada	PENHALL CO. CONCRETE SAWING AND BREAKING EST. 1957 and Design PINHALL CO.	Canada Registered Last Status Received: Registered February 12, 2013 Office Status: Registration published	RN: TMA843103 AN: 1534271	(Int'l Class: 25) Goods: (1) Clothing, namely shirts, t-shirts and sweatshirts.	Penhall Company 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim, CA 92803, United States of America
Canada	OUTDOOR UTILITY LOCATING SCAN BEFORE YOU DIG and Design	Canada Registered Last Status Received: Registered September 30, 2013 Office Status: Registration published	RN: TMA861576 AN: 1591387	(Int'l Class: 37) Services: (1) Inspection services of construction sites using ground penetrating radar scanning in the course of construction of roads, airport runways, bridges and marine port docks	Penhall Company 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim, California 92803, United States of America
Canada	PENHALL COMPANY	Canada Registered Last Status Received: Registered October 23, 2013 Office Status: Registration published	RN: TMA863436 AN: 1567659	(Int'l Class: 25) Goods: (1) Clothing, namely, shirts, t-shirts, sports shirts, pullovers, sweatshirts, jackets, vests; headwear, namely, caps and hats. Goods: (2) Clothing, namely shirts, sport shirts, polo shirts, t-shirts and headwear, namely caps and hats.	Penhall Company 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim, California 92803, United States of America
Canada	PENHALL	Canada Registered Last Status Received: Registered November 7, 2013 Office Status: Registration published	RN: TMA864595 AN: 1568151	(Int'l Class: 25) Goods: (1) Clothing, namely, shirts, t-shirts, sports shirts, pullovers, sweatshirts, jackets, vests; headwear, namely, caps and hats. Goods: (2) Clothing, namely, shirts, t-shirts, sports shirts; headwear, namely, caps and hats.	Penhall Company 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim, California 92803, United States of America
Canada	PENHALL COMPANY and Design	Canada Registered Last Status Received: Registered November 7, 2013 Office Status: Registration published	RN: TMA864593 AN: 1567895	(Int'l Class: 25) Goods: (1) Clothing, namely, shirts, t-shirts, sports shirts, pullovers, sweatshirts, jackets, vests; headwear, namely, caps and hats. Goods: (2) Clothing, namely, shirts, sports shirts, polo shirts, t-shirts; headwear, namely, caps and hats.	Penhall Company 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim, California 92803, United States of America

COUNTRY	TRADEMARK	STATUS	REG NO. / SERIAL NO.	GOODS & SERVICES	OWNER
Canada	GRAFSCAN	Canada Renewed Last Status Received: Renewed June 1, 2019 Office Status: Registration published	RN: TMA611677 AN: 1170264	(Int'l Class: 42) Services: (1) Structure evaluation services, namely, the evaluation of concrete structures using high impulse radar signals to assess slab thickness and to locate conduit, rebar and the like.	Penhall Company 1801 Penhall Way Anaheim, California 92801, United States of America
Canada	нотѕтух	Canada Cancelled Last Status Received: Cancelled July 17, 2006	AN: 1303273	(Int'l Class: 6, 20) Goods: (1) Insulated handles.	The Graff Company Ltd. 25 Hale Road Brampton, L6W3J9, Canada
Canada	GRAFSCAN and Design	Canada Cancelled Last Status Received: Cancelled	RN: TMA395816 AN: 0650087	(Int'l Class: 9) Goods: (1) Self contained high frequency impulse radar device optimized to locate imbedded objects in concrete.	The Graff Company ULC 35 HALE ROAD, BRAMPTON, L6W3J9, Canada

RECORDED: 12/15/2023

12/12